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Company
Number

N 1.7844
NI.68
NI.11818
NI.2463
NI.6722
NI.2403
NI.6566
NI.600
NI.11218
NI.191
NI.10310
NI.3563
NI.7623
NI.7674
NI.6922
NI.3405
NI.8007
NI.6372
Ml. 140
NI.4714
NI.8470
NI.5285
NI.5567
N 1. 6063
N 1. 4551

N 1. 6005
N 1. 5509
Nl. 10208
Ml. 166
R.762
N 1. 3622
NI.2358
NI.7169
NI.9851
NI.2456
NI.10194
NI.1678
Nl. 10024
NI.9677
NI.828
NI.9849
NI.825
NI.9494
NI.11762
NI.3382
Nl. 10382
NI.859
NI.2193
NI.9306
NI.4108
N 1. 3629

Name of Company

International Shipping Services & Co. Limited
John Henderson, Limited
Loughgill Construction Company Limited
McFarland Bros. Limited
McGovern's Travel Agency Limited
Nestle's Food Products (Northern Ireland) Limited
Newbrook Construction Limited
Norman Canning, Limited
Norland (Structural) Engineers Limited
North of Ireland Finance Company, Limited — The
P.O. Thai Ion & Co. Limited
R.F.D. (Northern Ireland) Limited
R J Maxwell (Ballymena) Limited
Rotary Firematic Limited
Rotary Group Limited
Rotary Services Limited *
Rotary Technical Services Limited
Sandown Plumbing Company Limited
Star Yeast Company, Limited - The
Stonethorn Properties (Nl) Limited
Street Developments Limited
Symphola Co. Limited — The
Thompson-Reid (Fuels) Limited
Tower-Smyth Rentals. Limited
Ulster Garages Limited
Ulster Guild of Spar Groceries Limited — The
Union Street Manufacturing Company Limited
Vulcan Precision Engineering Limited
W. & R. Barnett Limited
W A Ross & Sons Limited
Wymer's Limited
Alexander Scott & Son Limited
Balfour Kilpatrick Northern Ireland Limited

Corken, Howe & Company Limited
Crepe Weavers Limited
D& C( Foods) Limited
Forster Green & Company Limited
Ganaway Producers Limited
Glen Electric Limited
Howdens, Limited
J K Metals. Limited
JohnJ. Farrelly, Limited
K & N Distributors (N.I.) Limited
McGuigan Brothers (Omagh) Limited
Market Hill Livestock Sales Limited
Microseal (U.K.) Limited
Old Bleach Limited
P.F. Hynes Limited
Pedigree and Cross-Breed Pigs Limited
R.L. Cafe Limited - The
Trans-British Travel Limited
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