Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
0.6.77	NII 7044	Laterardical Chinain Continues Continues	
8.6.77	NI.7844	International Shipping Services & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.68	John Henderson, Limited	D
,,	NI.11818	Loughgill Construction Company Limited	С
,,	NI.2463	McFarland Bros. Limited	D
,,	NI.6722	McGovern's Travel Agency Limited	E
,,	NI.2403	Nestle's Food Products (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
] ,,	NI.6566	Newbrook Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.600	Norman Canning, Limited	C
,,	NI.11218	Norland (Structural) Engineers Limited	CE
	NI.191	North of Ireland Finance Company, Limited – The	E D
	NI.10310 NI.3563	P.G.Thallon & Co. Limited R.F.D. (Northern Ireland) Limited	
,,			D C
	NI.7623 NI.7674	R J Maxwell (Ballymena) Limited	I
	NI.7674 NI.6922	Rotary Firematic Limited	D
,,	NI.0922 NI.3405	Rotary Group Limited Rotary Services Limited	D
,,	NI.8007		l .
	NI.6372	Rotary Technical Services Limited	D
,,	ľ	Sandown Plumbing Company Limited	D
.,	NI.140	Star Yeast Company, Limited — The	В
,,	NI.4714	Stonethorn Properties (NI) Limited	D
"	NI.8470	Street Developments Limited	E
<i>"</i>	NI.5285	Symphola Co. Limited — The	. E
,,	NI.5567	Thompson-Reid (Fuels) Limited	D
,,	NI.6063	Tower-Smyth Rentals. Limited	E
1	NI.4551	Ulster Garages Limited	D
	NI.6005	Ulster Guild of Spar Groceries Limited — The	C
! ,,	NI.5509	Union Street Manufacturing Company Limited	D
	NI.10208	Vulcan Precision Engineering Limited	D
.,	NI.166 R.762	W. & R. Barnett Limited	D
,,		W A Ross & Sons Limited	CE
9.6.77	NI.3622 NI.2358	Wymer's Limited Alexander Scott & Son Limited	D
9.0.77	NI.7169	Balfour Kilpatrick Northern Ireland Limited	D C
,,	NI.9851	·	1
,,	NI.2456	Corken, Howe & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.10194	Crepe Weavers Limited D & C (Foods) Limited	CD
,,	NI.10194 NI.1678	Forster Green & Company Limited	CC
<i>,,</i>	NI.10024	Ganaway Producers Limited	1
"	NI.9677	Glen Electric Limited	D
,,	NI.828	Howdens, Limited	B C
	NI.9849	J K Metals. Limited	D
.,	NI.825	John J. Farrelly, Limited	D D
"	NI.9494	K & N Distributors (N.I.) Limited	_
,,	NI.11762	McGuigan Brothers (Omagh) Limited	D C
	NI.3382	Market Hill Livestock Sales Limited	D
	NI.10382	Microseal (U.K.) Limited	E
,,	NI.859	Old Bleach Limited	·ċ
"	NI.2193	P.F. Hynes Limited	D
"	NI.9306	Pedigree and Cross-Breed Pigs Limited	CE
	NI.4108	R.L. Cafe Limited — The	D
<i>,,</i>	NI.3629	Trans-British Travel Limited	D
	INI.JU48	Hans-Diffigit Havel Citilited	